

Union Pacific Corporation CEO Jim Vena and CFO Jennifer Hamann to Address the J.P. Morgan 2024 Industrials Conference

March 6, 2024

Jim Vena, chief executive officer, and Jennifer Hamann, executive vice president and chief financial officer, of Union Pacific Corporation (NYSE: UNP) will address the J.P. Morgan 2024 Industrials Conference on Wednesday, March 13, 2024, at 8 a.m. ET.

A live webcast of the presentation will be available in the investor relations section of Union Pacific's website at www.up.com/investor. A replay of the audio webcast will be available shortly thereafter.

About Union Pacific

Union Pacific (NYSE: UNP) delivers the goods families and businesses use every day with safe, reliable and efficient service. Operating in 23 western states, the company connects its customers and communities to the global economy. Trains are the most environmentally responsible way to move freight, helping Union Pacific protect future generations. More information about Union Pacific is available at www.up.com.

Union Pacific Investor Contact: Brad Stock at 402-544-4227 or bkstock@up.com

- www.up.com
- www.facebook.com/unionpacific
- www.twitter.com/unionpacific

The statements and information contained in the news releases provided by Union Pacific speak only as of the date issued. Such information by its nature may become outdated, and investors should not assume that the statements and information contained in Union Pacific's news releases remain current after the date issued. Union Pacific makes no commitment, and disclaims any duty, to update any of this information.

Media Contact

Clarissa Beyah 402-957-4793 cbeyah@up.com